Tap and Drill
NEPEAN Power is a proven leader in the supply and manufacture of quality engineered solutions, products and
technologies. Established in 1994, through the commitment of our dedicated team we have become a supplier of choice.
AVAILABLE FROM
NEPEAN ELECTRONICS
Drill
Fully Ground Coffee Color HSS-Cobalt Straight Shank Twist Drill
Part Number Description Shank (mm) (d) Thread Length (mm) (I) Overall Length (mm) (L)
SSTD-2.0  M35 Cobalt Drill. 2.0mm. Metric DIN 338. 2.0 24 49
SSTD-2.5  M35 Cobalt Drill 2.5mm. Metric DIN 338. 2.5 30 57
 SSTD-3.0  M35 Cobalt Drill. 3.0mm. Metric DIN 338. 3.0 33 61
 SSTD-3.1  M35 Cobalt Drill. 3.1mm. Metric DIN 338. 3.1 36 65
 SSTD-3.2  M35 Cobalt Drill. 3.2mm. Metric DIN 338. 3.2 36 65
 SSTD-3.3  M35 Cobalt Drill. 3.3mm. Metric DIN 338. 3.3 36 65
 SSTD-3.5  M35 Cobalt Drill. 3.5mm. Metric DIN 338. 3.5 39 70
 SSTD-4.0  M35 Cobalt Drill. 4.0mm. Metric DIN 338. 4.0 43 75
 SSTD-4.2  M35 Cobalt Drill. 4.2mm. Metric DIN 338. 4.2 43 75
 SSTD-4.5  M35 Cobalt Drill. 4.5mm.  Metric DIN 338. 4.5 47 80
 SSTD-4.8  M35 Cobalt Drill. 4.8mm.  Metric DIN 338. 4.8 52 86
 SSTD-4.9  M35 Cobalt Drill. 4.9mm.  Metric DIN 338. 4.9 52 85
 SSTD-5.0  M35 Cobalt Drill. 5.0mm. Metric DIN 338. 5.0 52 86
 SSTD-5.5  M35 Cobalt Drill. 5.5mm.  Metric DIN 338. 5.5 57 93
 SSTD-6.0  M35 Cobalt Drill. 6.0mm. Metric DIN 338. 6.0 57 93
 SSTD-6.5  M35 Cobalt Drill. 6.5mm. Metric DIN 338. 6.5 63 101
 SSTD-6.8  M35 Cobalt Drill. 6.8mm. Metric DIN 338. 6.8 69 109
 SSTD-7.0  M35 Cobalt Drill. 7.0mm. Metric DIN 338. 7.0 69 109
 SSTD-7.5  M35 Cobalt Drill. 7.5mm. Metric DIN 338. 7.5 69 109
 SSTD-8.0  M35 Cobalt Drill. 8.0mm. Metric DIN 338. 8.0 75 117
 SSTD-8.5  M35 Cobalt Drill. 8.5mm. Metric DIN 338. 8.5 75 117
 SSTD-9.0  M35 Cobalt Drill. 9.0mm. Metric DIN 338. 9.0 81 125
 SSTD-9.5  M35 Cobalt Drill. 9.5mm.  Metric DIN 338. 9.5 81 125
 SSTD-10.0  M35 Cobalt Drill. 10.0mm. Metric DIN 338. 10 87 133
 SSTD-10.2  M35 Cobalt Drill. 10.2mm.  Metric DIN 338. 10.2 87 133
 SSTD-10.5 M35 Cobalt Drill. 10.5mm.  Metric DIN 338. 10.5 87 133
 SSTD-11.0  M35 Cobalt Drill. 11.0mm.  Metric DIN 338. 11 94 142
 SSTD-11.5  M35 Cobalt Drill. 11.5mm. Metric DIN 338. 11.5 94 142
 SSTD-12.0  M35 Cobalt Drill. 12.0mm. Metric DIN 338. 12 101 151
 SSTD-12.5  M35 Cobalt Drill. 12.5mm. Metric DIN 338. 12.5 101 151
 SSTD-13.0  M35 Cobalt Drill. 13.0mm. Metric DIN 338. 13 101 151
 SSTD-13.5  M35 Cobalt Drill. 13.5mm. Metric DIN 338. 13.5 108 160
SSTD-14.0  M35 Cobalt drill 14.0mm. Metric DIN 338. 14 108 160
SSTD-16.0  M35 Cobalt drill 16.0mm. Metric DIN 338. 16 120 178
SSTD-16.5  M35 Cobalt Drill 16.5mm.  Metric DIN 338. 16.5 125 184
L
d
I
Innovation . Dedication . Specialisation
www.nepeanpower.com 19-3
For more information please contact:
P: +61 2 4088 2790
E: power@nepean.com
Luca Hudson
Tap and Drill
Tap
HSS Ground Thread,ISO 529 Straight Flute Tap
Part Number Description Size Shank (mm) Thread Length (mm) Overall Length (mm)
STFT-M3-T IS .M3  0.5mm Straight ute  Ta .Ta er Ta M3X0.5 3.15 11 48
STFT-M4-T IS .M4  0.7mm Straight ute  Ta . Ta er Ta M4X0.7 4 13 53
STFT-M5-T IS .M5  0.8mm Straight ute  Ta . Ta er Ta M5X0.8 5 16 58
STFT-M6-T IS .M6  1.0mm Straight ute Ta . Ta er Ta M6X1 6.3 19 66
STFT-M8-T IS .M8  1.25mm Straight ute Ta . Ta er Ta M8X1.25 6.3 22 72
STFT-M10-T IS .M10  1.5mm Straight ute Ta . Ta er Ta M10X1.5 8 24 80
STFT-M12-T IS .M12 1.75mm Straight ute Ta .Ta er Ta M12X1.75 9 29 89
L
d d1
I
Taper
Photo Item Part Number Description
A Cutting Wheel RBCW1251222 Resin bond cutting wheel for cutting
inox,size125x1.2x22mm,abrasive:A,C,WA 70m/s,80m/s,Flat type
B Grinding Wheel RBGW125622 Resin bond grinding wheel,
size125x6x22mm,abrasive:A,C,WA 70m/s,80m/s,Depressed type
C Flap Disc FD12522 Flap disc, size 125*22,abrasive:A,C,ZA. Grit 36#-400#.Conical.
D Hole Saw
BMHS4216 Bi-metal hole saw, M42,Size 16
BMHS4220 Bi-metal hole saw, M42,Size 20
BMHS4225 Bi-metal hole saw, M42,Size 25
BMHS4230 Bi-metal hole saw, M42,Size 30
BMHS4232 Bi-metal hole saw, M42,Size 32
BMHS4240 Bi-metal hole saw, M42,Size 40
BMHS4265 Bi-metal hole saw, M42,Size 65
E Arbor/ Pilot Drill/
Adaptor BMHSAPA2 Bi-Metal Hole Saw Fit arbors, pilot drill, adaptor, M42 Shank size 7/16”
Hex, Thread Size 5/8”-18UNF, Fit hole saws 1-1/4” to 6”.
A B C D E
For more information please contact:
P: +61 2 4088 2790
E: power@nepean.com
19-3